Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Features
EKI-9512D-WV
Specifications
Interface
 � I/O Port   12 x 10/100BaseT M12 D-Code
 � Console Port  M12 A-Code
 � F/W Backup Port  USB (M12 A-Code)

 � Software Upgrade TFTP, HTTP, Dual Image
 � NTP NTP client
Ordering Information
 � EKI-9512-CFIDW10E 12 x M12 managed Ethernet Switch, including
24/36/48/72/96/110 VDC dual power inputs
EKI-9516/9512 Series Selection Table
Products Ports Combination Power Input Range Others
Model Name Ordering P/N
PoE,10/100/
1000 Mbps
M12 X-Coded
10/100/
1000 Mbps
M12 X-Coded
PoE,10/100
Mbps
M12 D-Coded
10/100 Mbps
M12 D-Coded
HV
(72V/96V/110
VDC)
LV (24V/36V/48
VDC)
WV (24/36/48/72V/
96V/110 VDC)
Conformal
Coating
EKI-9516P-HV EKI-9516-P0IDH10E 12 4
EKI-9516P-LV EKI-9516-P0IDL10E 12 4
EKI-9516-WV EKI-9516-C0IDW10E 16
EKI-9512P-HV EKI-9512-P0IDH10E 8 4
EKI-9512P-LV EKI-9512-P0IDL10E 8 4
EKI-9512-WV EKI-9512-C0IDW10E 12
EKI-9516DP-HV EKI-9516-PFIDH10E 12 4
EKI-9516DP-LV EKI-9516-PFIDL10E 12 4
EKI-9516D-WV EKI-9516-CFIDW10E 16
EKI-9512DP-HV EKI-9512-PFIDH10E 8 4
EKI-9512DP-LV EKI-9512-PFIDL10E 8 4
EKI-9512D-WV EKI-9512-CFIDW10E 12
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ethernet Modules category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
TDKEZW3  V23993-USB1029A  100-POE4  I210T1BLK  X520QDA1  BCM84794A1KFSBG  X520DA2OCP  808-38157  7506GX2  TC
EXTENDER 2001 ETH-2S  105FX-SC-MDR  110FX2-SC  7000-P3201-P050150  750-1515  750-494  750-495  750-497  750-501  750-612
750-613  750-627  750-643  750-940  753-440  753-540  753-650/003-000  852-1322  852-1328  852-1812  852-1813  852-1816  LANTICK PE-
0-16  LANTICK PE-16-0  RBMTXLITE-L4X2.X.X.X.X.  USR-TCP232-T2  2017008  EKI-7708E-4F-AE  EKI-7708E-4FP-AE  EKI-7708G-
4FP-AE  2352903-2  753-620  EGU-0702-SFP-T  EKI-2706G-1GFPI-BE  SW-125  SW-525  SW-725  7000-74712-4780030  7000-74712-
4780060  7000-74712-4780100  7000-74712-4780150